
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72054479 7PSSDB 19.71 3.50 68.98

72054490 P15 - 117480 7PSSDB 19.64 5.70 111.95

72054505 P15 - 116224 10PSSDA 19.72 3.70 72.96

72054512 P15 - (115263) TERRITORY AT MISSOURI CITY 7PSSDB 19.61 3.70 72.56

72054518 P15 - 122438 5PSSDB 19.69 4.95 97.47

72054524 P15 - 122438 5PSSDB 19.72 4.95 97.61

72054537 P15 - 106961 7PSSDB 19.65 5.95 116.92

72054550 P15 - 116224 10PSSDA 19.62 3.70 72.59

72054554 P15 - (115263) TERRITORY AT MISSOURI CITY 7PSSDB 19.77 3.70 73.15

75034294 P16 - 116606 10PSSDA 19.55 5.95 116.32

75034328 P16 - 122332 7PSSDB 19.54 5.00 97.70

75034335 7PSSDB 19.51 5.95 116.08

1114.29

5% -55.71

SUBTOTAL 1058.58

-$328.46

TOTAL $730.12

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 3/28/2025

R004812

3509

D123

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4

P16 - (108973) Pike Rd Improvements

Fuel


	03-21-2025 to 03-27-2025



